
Aashtuosh 
Kulkarni 

aashutosh.kulkarni@brattonconstruction.co 19713416238 
Bratton 
Construction, 
LLC 

Bratton 
Construction, 
LLC 

JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

Raymond 
Symonds 

addictedhunting01@gmail.com 3605086515 SW Craftsmen 
General 
contractor 

Andrey 
Sabadash 

agci77@gmail.com 12532212929 
Aurora General 
Contractors Inc 

Aurora General 
Contractors Inc 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

MATT 
SPEIGHTS 

AMERICANGUARANTEEDROOFING@COMCAST.NET 2064325041 

AMERICAN 
GUARANTEED 
ROOFING & 
CONST., IN 

AMERICAN 
GUARANTEED 
ROOFING & 
CONST., IN 

Santiago 
Angel 

Ascoatingllc1@gmail.com 2068227247 
A&S Complete 
Coating LLC 

paint coating/ 
General 
contractor 

Stair Replacement at Villages at South Station Apartments
Contract #DW2400531

Plan Holders List as of 02/26/24



asdf asdf asdf@construction.com 4526589369 asdf asdf 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 
BCN 
Construction LLC 

BCN 
Construction LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Rob 
Vreugdenhil 

bids@oakhillsbuilds.com 2532182288 
Oak Hills 
Construction 

GC 

Brian brian@grrdemo.com
206-550-
2843 

GR&R Demolition 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com
503-650-
0148 

Plan Center 
Northwest 

Plan Center 

Burak 
Sariyildiz 

Casabellallc18@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella llc Construction 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 constructconnect constructconnect 

Johnny 
Manuel 
Vargas 

customandmobilewelding@outlook.com 5094065272 
Custom & Mobile 
Welding LLC dba 
JB Welding 

Fabrication and 
welding 

Dan 
Groskopf 

cyberelf@premier1.net
206-954-
6958 

Diamond Design 
Precast 

Manufacturer of 
precast stair 
treads 

Daniel 
Auelua 

daniela@top-rung.com 2534099801 
Top Rung 
Construction 

Top Rung 
Construction 

Davaadorj 
Damdinsuren 

dave-425@outlook.com 4256152999 
Builder Gorilla 
LLC 

Gc 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dodge Docs dodge.docs@construction.com 8777849556 



Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics Co. 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Eduardo eduardo@lamvconcrete.com 5177759432 
La MV Concrete 
LLC 

Concrete 

John Johnson falon.jj@gmail.com 4252009794 
highlands 
framing 

framer/ siding 
and stairs 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Plan Room 

Brandon Highlandsframing@gmail.coM 4255249805 
Highlands 
framing 

Gc 

edgar info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
puget sound 
genrel 
construction 

construction 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jay Dallum Jdbuildco@gmail.com 3608527975 
DallumBuildCo, 
LLC 

DallumBuildCo, 
LLC 

JAMES V 
KING 

jk2189@earthlink.net 2535696583 
mobile 
fabrication 
services llc 

mobile 
fabrication 
services llc 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 

Josh Johnson Josh@AscendWorksNW.com 2532647732 Ascend Works 
Precast Concrete 
Supplier 

Christopher 
lopez 

kayjmconstruction@gmail.com 2533293186 KAY & J M LLC KAY & J M LLC 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 14253297070 
PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

PrimeCom USA 
LLC 



Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Nathan 
Dodson 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com 14258305979 
Iron Creek 
Construction LLC 

Iron Creek 
Construction LLC 

Brandon 
Larson 

Office@greatnwfinishes.com 3607012105 Greatnwfinishes 
General 
contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project 
Center 

Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Tamara 
Faurot 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Charlamagne 
Paasche 

projects@paascheconstruction.com
253-843-
2999

Paasche 
Construction Inc 

General 
Contractor 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure 
Inc 

Richard 
Zieske 

rick.zieske@pscp-inc.com 4255476777 
Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ron Werre ron@stetzconstruction.com 2534053930 
Stetz 
Construction 

Stetz 
Construction 

ronald rossi ronr98391@gmail.com 12069313555 
PINEDOS 
CONTRACTORS 
LLC 

PINEDOS 
CONTRACTORS 
LLC 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 



Derrick Sas sascon.dl@gmail.com 2536511374 SASCON, LLC General 
Contractor 

eric jhonson sourcemanagement@napc.me

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 1234567892 
monhar 
construction inc 

private 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Artem Topov topovartem@gmail.com 2068598189 
Vaisal 
construction 

contractor 

Tyler Martin tylerm@burlseattle.com 4252470006 
Roland 
Residential 
Services SPC 

Genreal 
Contractor 

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

William 
Kaarto 

will@4kcontractors.com 3609531503 
4K Contractors, 
Inc. 

General 
Contractor 


